SHED &
GARAGE
PRODUCT
GUIDE
LARNEC.COM.AU
LARNEC.COM.AU2
LARNEC.COM.AU 3
THE LARNEC® DIFFERENCE 	 5

	» Double door solution
	» Universal handing
	» Pad bolt supplied
SENTRY® 650.37-3S
	» 3-sided jamb
	» 180° opening
	» Optional seals available
SENTRY® 650.IN
	» Inwards-swing
	» Carbine SS9000 knob/knob lockset
	» Pre-hung
PRODUCT FILE CODE DOOR SIZE (H x W x D)
650.37.820 2040 x 820 x 35
650.37.920 2040 x 920 x 35
650.37.1100 2040 x 1100 x 35
650.37.820D 2040 x 820 x 35 (2)
650.37.920D 2040 x 920 x 35 (2)
650.37-3S.820 2040 x 820 x 35
650.37-3S.920 2040 x 920 x 35
650.IN.820 2040 x 820 x 35
650.IN.920 2040 x 920 x 35
650.IN.1100 2040 x 1100 x 35
THE MARKET LEADING PRE-HUNG, SINGLE-SKIN SHED & GARAGE PERSONAL ACCESS DOOR.
Our Sentry® 650.37 Personal Access Door Series for sheds and garages are built-to-last – ideal for steel structures, including
garages, domestic sheds and farm sheds. That’s why it’s the market leader in the Shed & Garage industry.
All doors in this series are manufactured with Colorbond® steel facing and a powder-coated tube, for added strength and security.
The multi-folded, pressed and welded door jambs ensure long-term stability and durability. Sentry® 650 Series doors are attached to
the jamb with corrosion-resistant stainless steel hinges, which will maintain their appearance and performance for years to come.
Optional J-mould weather strip available on all products in this series.
SENTRY® 650 SINGLE SKIN SERIES  650.37 / 650.37D / 650.37-3S / 650.IN
INSIDE
VIEW
Most standard Larnec® products
are Wind-Rated Certified to
Wind Rating B, C or D.
LARNEC.COM.AU 9
CONFIGURATION OPTIONS STRUCTURE ATTRIBUTES
2
YEAR
WARRANTY
W
AR R A N TY
2
YEAR
WARRANTY
W
AR R A N TY
LARNEC.COM.AU10
SENTRY® 200 DUAL SKIN SERIES  200.47 / 200.47D / 200.47-3S / 200.IN
SENTRY® 200.47
	» Universal handing
	» 4-sided jamb
	» Escape function compliant

lever lock set
	» Pre-hung
A PERFECT UPGRADE TO THE 650 SERIES WHEN ADDED SECURITY IS REQUIRED
Our Sentry® 200.47 Personal Access Door series for sheds and garages are the perfect upgrade for added security for steel structures,
including garages, domestic sheds, farm sheds, factories, warehouses and more.
All doors in this series are manufactured with a medium-density polystyrene core for enhanced thermal performance, pre-prepped
for additional hardware and are wrapped in dual-skin Colorbond® or Zincanneal® steel sheeting for added strength and security.
The multi-folded, pressed and welded door jambs ensure long-term stability and durability, and will maintain their appearance and
performance for years after installation.
All doors in this series are available in standard industry sizes. Additionally, doors can be customised with upgrades, locksets, and
sizing to ensure your door perfectly meets your specific needs.
PRODUCT FILE CODE DOOR SIZE (H x W x D)
200.47.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.47.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.47.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
200.47.820D 2040 x 820 x 37 (2)
200.47.920D 2040 x 920 x 37 (2)
200.47-3S.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.47-3S.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.47-3S.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
200.IN.820 2040 x 820 x 37
200.IN.920 2040 x 920 x 37
200.IN.1100 2040 x 1100 x 37
Most standard Larnec® products